& Sandbery

Sandberg 440-57 mobiilseadme laadija MP4, Nutitelefon, Tahvel

Must, Valge Vahelduvvool, USB Hoonesisene

Brand : Sandberg

Product name : 440-57

Product code: 440-57

Sandberg 440-57. Laadija tlup: Hoonesisene, Toiteallika tllup: Vahelduvvool, USB, Laadija Ghilduvus:
MP4, Nutitelefon, Tahvel. Sisendpinge: 110 - 240 V, Valjundpinge (max): 5 V. USB 2.0 portide arv: 2.

Toote varv: Must, Valge

Toimimine

Laadija Ghilduvus *
Toiteallika tap *

USB 2.0 portide arv
Laadija thup *
T66pbhimdte
Uhilduvus

Disain

Toote varv *

Voimsus

Sisendpinge
Valjundpinge (max)
Pesa 1 valjundvdimsus
Pesa 2 valjundvdimsus
Pistiku tutp

MP4, Nutitelefon, Tahvel
Vahelduvvool, USB

2

Hoonesisene

Kontakt

iPhone, iPad, iPod

Must, Valge

110-240V
5V

1A

2,4 A
Taup C

Kaal ja mé6tmed
Laius

Sugavus

Kérgus

Kaal

Pakendi andmed
Kogus pakis
Pakendi tiiip
Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus
Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal
Logistika andmed

Harmonized System (HS) kood

N
&

Sandberg"

48 mm
65,5 mm
72,5 mm
100 g

1tk
Blisterpakend
85 mm

55 mm

110 mm
1399

85044095
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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