Sandberg 440-57 mobiilseadme laadija MP4, Nutitelefon, Tahvel Must, Valge Vahelduvvool, USB Hoonesisene

Brand : Sandberg **Product code:** 440-57

Product name: 440-57

Sandberg 440-57. Laadija tüüp: Hoonesisene, Toiteallika tüüp: Vahelduvvool, USB, Laadija ühilduvus: MP4, Nutitelefon, Tahvel. Sisendpinge: 110 - 240 V, Väljundpinge (max): 5 V. USB 2.0 portide arv: 2. Toote värv: Must, Valge



Toimimine		Kaal ja mõõtmed	
Toiteallika tüüp * Vaheldu USB 2.0 portide arv 2 Laadija tüüp * Hoonesi	MP4, Nutitelefon, Tahvel Vahelduvvool, USB 2 Hoonesisene Kontakt	Laius Sügavus Kõrgus Kaal	48 mm 65,5 mm 72,5 mm 100 g
Ühilduvus Disain Toote värv *	iPhone, iPad, iPod Must, Valge	Pakendi andmed Kogus pakis Pakendi tüüp Pakendi laius Pakendi sügavus	1 tk Blisterpakend 85 mm 55 mm
Võimsus Sisendpinge Väljundpinge (max) Pesa 1 väljundvõimsus	110 - 240 V 5 V 1 A	Pakendi kõrgus Pakendi kaal Logistika andmed	110 mm 139 g
Pesa 2 väljundvõimsus Pistiku tüüp	2,4 A Tüüp C	Harmonized System (HS) kood	85044095



5705730440571

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.